

2nd on A/C B41

10

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Motihori Dholas pind				
	road to Ruphara Lal-toli.				
Agency:-					
	M/s Rudrani Infracon.				
At - c/o -	Jyaganath Kumar.				
	West of NH-28A, Near Bocolo				
	Kotex, Mathiyazird, Motihori,				
	East Champaran.				
Agreement No :-	16/500/2023-24.				
Rate of agreement:-	0.02% below.				
Date of start:-	30.01.2024.				

Date of com:- 30.01.2025.

Status of work:- On-going.

2nd on A/C bill 12

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Motihari Dheka				
PWD road to Rupnagar lake toll.					
Name of Agency:-					
M/s Rudrahi Infracon.					
At - c/o. Jagdish Kumar.					
West of NH-28A, New PESCO Motor,					
Mathiya, Biret Motihari.					
Agreement no:-	16/152/2023-24.				
Rate of agreement:-	0.02% below.				
Date of start:-	30.01.2024.				

Date of com:- 30.01.2025.

Status of work:- On-going.

Abstract of cost.

1a.	P/f of working E.M.				
01 nos	Asst/p-7@	4967.04	-	4967.00	
1.b.	P/f of net pillar.				
03 nos	Asst/p-7@	2327.57	-	6983.00	
15.	P/f Logo & masonry.				
04 nos	Asst/p-7@	11666.31	-	46665.00	
02.	clearing & grubbing Area				
0.26 Hect.	Asst/p-7@	75617.30	-	19661.00	
04.	Embankment @ 100 mts.				
336.99 m ²	Asst/p-7@	174.52	-	58811.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
05.	Embankment @ 1000 mm				
550.48 m ³	Ass't/P-8	259.62			142916.00
03.	Back cutting in soil.				
124.13 m ³	Ass't/P-8	103.16			12905.00
07.	Grass mulch 100 mm				
427.24 m ³	Ass't/P-8	3588.81			1533283.00
08.	P/L/S/compacting of waste				
234.30 m ³	Ass't/P-8	4158.39			1161751.00
21.	Excavation ex 1.5 m				
65.16 m ³	Ass't/P-8	391.73			28528.00
22.	PCC M15 in leveling course				
11.44 m ³	Ass't/P-8	7958.58			91046.00
23.	Pavement PCC M20 12 cm				
56.02 m ³	Ass't/P-8	9011.48			504623.00
24.	Paving 1000 mm dia. pipe.				
1500 mm	Ass't/P-8	7415.38			111231.00
12.	PCC M30 in rigid pavement				
76.45 m ³	Ass't/P-8	9093.15			695171.00
			Total		= 44,15,738.00
			Add 5% @ 18%		= 07,94,833.00
			Add LC @ 1%		= 00,44,157.00
			Add 5% @ 10%		= 00,81,96.00
					= 04,85,12.00
			Total		= 53,11,436.00
			Less 0.02%		= (-) 1062.00
			Total		= 53,10,374.00
			Less Pre Paid		= (-) 44,75,092.00
			Net Pay		= 835282.00
			Val		
			Continuation		